STM32
STM32
2020 9
2019 MCU
Source: Omdia CLT, March 9th 2020 Revenue in Millions USD
2018
Rank
2019

STM32
- STM32F4/H7
Codification Frequency FLASH(KB) RAM(KB) I/O USB
Timers
(PWM)
12-bit ADC
(CH)
12-bit DAC
(CH)
STM32F400CBT6 100 MHz 128 32 36 - 6 (13) 1 (10) 1 (1)
STM32F400RBT6 100 MHz 128 32 50 - 6 (13) 1 (16) 1 (1)
STM32F402RCT6 84 MHz 256 64 50
DEVICE-OTG
FS
8 (23) 1 (16) -
STM32F402VCT6 84 MHz 256 64 81
DEVICE-OTG
FS
8 (23) 1 (16) -
STM32F4
CPU DMIPS RAM Cost
STM32F1 STM32F4 Value line
+ ART Acc.
+ Low power
+ OTP Memory
+ USB-OTG
+ SPI
+ I2C
C
o
rt
e
x
®
-M
4
C
o
rt
e
x
®
-M
3
F1 F1
STM32F1 STM32F4
16
STM32H7
STM32H743 480MHz
STM32H745
STM32H747
125
MIPI DSI,
STM32H7A3 1.4MB SRAM
STM32H723
17
- STM32WB/WL
STM32WB
19
STM32 ,
WB55/50
1 MB flash
256KB ram
BLE 5.0
Zigbee 3.0
WB35/30
512K flash
96K ram +
WL
+